
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Racine Purchasing

Bid Number IFB-5-0-2021/MS

Bid Name Official Notice #5-2021 Supply & Installation of Underground Railroad Signs

Bid Due Date 07/07/2021 10:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

2 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Graves Signs, Inc. 07/07/2021 4314 Taylor Avenue,
Racine, WI, 53405  $31340.00 Bid Document 

W-9 form 
Certificate of Insurance 

2 . michael's Signs inc. 07/02/2021 3914 South Memorial Drive,
Racine, WI, 53403  $36950.00 Bid Document 

W-9 form 
Certificate of Insurance 


